Sunny Samra
January - March 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Elected Official Expense Report T —

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses S0.00
Training $1,515.45
Travel & Subsistence $787.14

Total $2,302.59

Community Engagement Total

$0.00

General Expenses Total

$0.00

RMA Spring Conference March 14 - 16, 2022

Accommodations
03-16-22 The Westin Edmonton (March 14 - 16, 2022)

Accommodations Total

Meals
03-14-22 RMA Conference Dinner
03-15-22 RMA Conference Dinner

Meals Total
Mileage
03-14-22 Home to Edmonton
03-16-22 Edmonton to Home
Mileage Total

Registration
02-16-22 RMA Spring Conference Registration

Registration Total

RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021

$541.14
$541.14
$24.77
$27.26
$52.03
$182.39
$182.39

$364.78

$557.50
$557.50

$1,515.45

Training Total $1,515.45
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Mileage
01-11-22
01-17-22
01-18-22
01-25-22
02-01-22
02-08-22
02-22-22
03-08-22
03-22-22

02-02-22
03-10-22
03-24-22

01-26-22
02-23-22
03-09-22
03-23-22

01-14-22
01-24-22
02-14-22

01-19-22
03-31-22

01-20-22
03-29-22

01-12-22
01-28-22
01-31-22
02-07-22
02-09-22
03-17-22
03-30-22

Council Meeting
Council Budget Meeting
Council Budget Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting

CAO Search
CAO Search
CAO Interviews

Agriculture Service Board Meeting
Agriculture Services Board Meeting

Recreation Governance Committee
Recreation Governance Committee

Budget Overview Meeting

Resident Meeting

Prince of Peace Watermain Meeting
BVAS Expansion Committee Meeting
Chestermere Ag Society Meeting
Resident Meeting

Langdon Stakeholder Advisory Group
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$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$29.65
$25.99
$25.99
$29.77

Mileage Total $787.14

Travel & Subsistence Total $787.14
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Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra
April - June 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement
General Expenses
Training
Travel & Subsistence
Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$689.86
$689.86

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
04-05-22 Council Meeting
04-26-22 Council Meeting
05-10-22 Council Meeting
05-31-22 Council Meeting
06-14-22 Council Meeting
06-28-22 Council Meeting

04-20-22 Municipal Planning Meeting
06-15-22 Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
06-29-22 Public Presentation Committee Meeting

04-01-22 Meeting - Farm Air Properties

04-13-22 RESTOR

04-21-22 Emergency Management Exercise

04-25-22 Facilitator Meeting

04-28-22 Prince of Peace Meeting

04-28-22 Vaisakhi and Sikh Heritage

05-09-22 Annexation Mediator Selection

05-27-22 Onboarding and Introductions

06-01-22 Strategic Planning Session

06-02-22 Strategic Planning Session

06-04-22 Langdon Emergency Services Building Official Welcome
06-08-22 CMRB Briefing

06-09-22 CMRB Board Meeting

06-13-22 IMC Pre-Meeting

06-23-22 Resident Meeting

06-30-22 Meeting with Langdon Community Association

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$13.42
$25.99
$15.98

$5.00
$23.91
$25.99
$25.99
$73.57
$73.57
$29.40
$25.99
$15.01
$25.99
$24.16
$25.99

Mileage Total $689.86

Travel & Subsistence Total $689.86
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Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra
July - September 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,025.18

Total $1,025.18

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular

Cellular Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
07-12-22 Council Meeting $25.99
07-26-22 Council Meeting $25.99
09-13-22 Council Meeting $25.99
09-27-22 Council Meeting $25.99
09-21-22 Agricultural Service Board Meeting $25.99
09-14-22 Public Presentation Committee Meeting $25.99
07-13-22 Resident Meeting $25.99
07-20-22 County Open House $29.65
07-21-22 Resident Meeting $25.99
07-21-22 2022 Agrichulture Tour $25.99
08-09-22 Janet ASP Overview $25.99
08-25-22 Lunch with Cr. Spenser - City of Calgary $37.45
08-29-22 Prince of Peace Water Main Valve Opening $5.12
08-29-22 B-LWK Drive thru with Mayor and Deputy $32.88
08-29-22 Lunch with Mayor and Deputy Mayor $88.84
08-30-22 Resident Meeting $46.24
09-06-22 ANC Meeting/Farm Air Meeting $25.99
09-15-22 Council BBQ $25.99
09-21-22 Alberta Municipalities Conference $24.77
09-22-22 Alberta Municipalities Conference $24.77
09-23-22 Preparation for Annexation Meeting $25.99
09-26-22 Annexation Meeting $42.70
09-28-22 Elected Officals Course $25.99
Mileage Total $696.28

Parking
09-21-22 Parking for Alberta Municipalities Conference $12.60
09-22-22 Parking for Alberta Municipalities Conference $12.60
09-22-22 Parking for Alberta Municipalities Conference Banquet $42.00
Parking Total $67.20

Other

07-16-22 Associated Cab - Function with Cochrane $61.70
08-07-22 Tim Hortons - Gift Cards for Cambridge BBQ, $150.00
08-07-22 Tim Hortons - Gift Cards for Cambridge BBQ, $50.00
Other Total $261.70

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,025.18
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Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra

October - December 2022
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $1,025.90
General Expenses $0.00
Training $2,031.19
Travel & Subsistence $738.48

Total $3,795.57

Open House Expenses

12-04-22 Costco - Indus Open House $51.70
12-04-22 Tim Hortons - Indus Open House $42.85
12-15-22 Christmas Cards $931.35

Community Engagement Total $1,025.90

General Expenses Total $0.00

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

Accommodations

11-07-22 The Westin Edmonton (November 7 - 10, 2022) $931.41
Accommodations Total $931.41
Mileage

11-07-22 Home to Edmonton $182.39
11-10-22 Edmonton to Home $182.39
Airfare Total $364.78

Registration
11-07-22 RMA Fall Conference Registration $735.00
Registration Total $735.00
RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022 $2,031.19

Training Total $2,031.19

Mileage
10-11-22 Council Meeting $25.99
10-25-22 Council Meeting $25.99
11-01-22 Special Council Meeting $25.99
11-14-22 Special Council Meeting $25.99
11-15-22 Council Meeting $25.99
11-29-22 Council Meeting $25.99
12-06-22 Council Meeting $25.99
12-13-22 Council Meeting $25.99
12-14-22 Special Council Meeting $25.99
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11-23-22
11-01-22
12-07-22

10-05-22
10-07-22
10-12-22
10-14-22
10-16-22
10-18-22
10-20-22
10-26-22
11-02-22
11-11-22
11-30-22
12-08-22
12-12-22

Parking
10-14-22
12-12-22

Other
10-14-22

Public Presentation Committee
Agricultural Service Board
Recreation Governance Committee

County Tour

BVAS Meeting

Project 67/Janet ASP

Meeting with MP Chahal
Langdon Advisory Committee
Annexation Pre-Meeting
Annexation Meeting

CAO Workshop

CAO Workshop
Remembrance Day Ceremony
CAO, Mayor & Deputy Mayor Meeting
IMC Pre-Meeting

IMC Meeting - Calgary

Mileage Total

Indigo Parking
Parking

Parking Total
Lunch - El Furniture Warehouse

Other Total

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

$25.99
$29.46
$25.99
$23.91
$29.40
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$40.57
$25.99
$25.99
$41.48

$684.62

$28.00
$13.00

$41.00
$12.86

$12.86

$738.48
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