Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra

January - March 2022



* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$1,515.45
Travel & Subsistence		\$787.14
	Total	\$2,302.59

Total

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

RMA Spring	Conference	March 14 -	16, 2022

Accommodation	S		
03-16-22	The Westin Edmonton (March 14 - 16, 2022)		\$541.14
		Accommodations Total	\$541.14
Meals			
03-14-22	RMA Conference Dinner		\$24.77
03-15-22	RMA Conference Dinner		\$27.26
		Meals Total	\$52.03
Mileage			
03-14-22	Home to Edmonton		\$182.39
03-16-22	Edmonton to Home		\$182.39
		Mileage Total	\$364.78
Registration			
02-16-22	RMA Spring Conference Registration		\$557.50
		Registration Total	\$557.50
		RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021	\$1,515.45

Training Total \$1,515.45

Travel & Subsistence

1ileage			
01-11-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
01-17-22	Council Budget Meeting		\$25.99
01-18-22	Council Budget Meeting		\$25.99
01-25-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
02-01-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
02-08-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
02-22-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
03-08-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
03-22-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
02-02-22	CAO Workshop		\$25.99
03-10-22	CAO Workshop		\$25.99
03-24-22	CAO Workshop		\$25.99
01-26-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.99
02-23-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.99
03-09-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.99
03-23-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.99
01-14-22	CAO Search		\$25.99
01-24-22	CAO Search		\$25.99
02-14-22	CAO Interviews		\$25.99
01-19-22	Agriculture Service Board Meeting		\$25.99
03-31-22	Agriculture Services Board Meeting		\$25.99
01-20-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$25.99
03-29-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$25.99
01-12-22	Budget Overview Meeting		\$25.99
01-28-22	Resident Meeting		\$25.99
01-31-22	Prince of Peace Watermain Meeting		\$25.99
02-07-22	BVAS Expansion Committee Meeting		\$29.65
02-09-22	Chestermere Ag Society Meeting		\$25.99
03-17-22	Resident Meeting		\$25.99
03-30-22	Langdon Stakeholder Advisory Group		\$29.77
		Mileage Total	\$787.14

Travel & Subsistence Total \$787.14

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$689.86
\$689.86

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
04-05-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
04-26-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
05-10-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
05-31-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
06-14-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
06-28-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
04-20-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$25.99
06-15-22	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$25.99
06-29-22	Public Presentation Committee Meeting	\$25.99
04-01-22	Meeting - Farm Air Properties	\$25.99
04-13-22	RESTOR	\$13.42
04-21-22	Emergency Management Exercise	\$25.99
04-25-22	Facilitator Meeting	\$15.98
04-28-22	Prince of Peace Meeting	\$5.00
04-28-22	Vaisakhi and Sikh Heritage	\$23.91
05-09-22	Annexation Mediator Selection	\$25.99
05-27-22	Onboarding and Introductions	\$25.99
06-01-22	Strategic Planning Session	\$73.57
06-02-22	Strategic Planning Session	\$73.57
06-04-22	Langdon Emergency Services Building Official Welcome	\$29.40
06-08-22	CMRB Briefing	\$25.99
06-09-22	CMRB Board Meeting	\$15.01
06-13-22	IMC Pre-Meeting	\$25.99
06-23-22	Resident Meeting	\$24.16
06-30-22	Meeting with Langdon Community Association	\$25.99
	Mileage Total	\$689.86

Travel & Subsistence Total \$689.86

Elected Official Expense Report	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Sunny Samra	ROCKI VIEW COUNTY
July - September 2022	
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.	
Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$1,025.18
Total	\$1,025.18
Total	\$1,025.18

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

Cellular

Cellular Total \$0.00

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

avel & Subs	istence		
Mileage			
07-12-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
07-26-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
09-13-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
09-27-22	Council Meeting		\$25.99
09-21-22	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$25.99
09-14-22	Public Presentation Committee Meeting		\$25.99
07-13-22	Resident Meeting		\$25.99
07-20-22	County Open House		\$29.65
07-21-22	Resident Meeting		\$25.99
07-21-22	2022 Agrichulture Tour		\$25.99
08-09-22	Janet ASP Overview		\$25.99
08-25-22	Lunch with Cr. Spenser - City of Calgary		\$37.45
08-29-22	Prince of Peace Water Main Valve Opening		\$5.12
08-29-22	B-LWK Drive thru with Mayor and Deputy		\$32.88
08-29-22	Lunch with Mayor and Deputy Mayor		\$88.84
08-30-22	Resident Meeting		\$46.24
09-06-22	ANC Meeting/Farm Air Meeting		\$25.99
09-15-22	Council BBQ		\$25.99
09-21-22	Alberta Municipalities Conference		\$24.77
09-22-22	Alberta Municipalities Conference		\$24.77
09-23-22	Preparation for Annexation Meeting		\$25.99
09-26-22	Annexation Meeting		\$42.70
09-28-22	Elected Officals Course		\$25.99
		Mileage Total	\$696.28
Parking			
09-21-22	Parking for Alberta Municipalities Conference		\$12.60
09-22-22	Parking for Alberta Municipalities Conference		\$12.60
09-22-22	Parking for Alberta Municipalities Conference Banquet		\$42.00
		Parking Total	\$67.20
Other			
07-16-22	Associated Cab - Function with Cochrane		\$61.70
08-07-22	Tim Hortons - Gift Cards for Cambridge BBQ		\$150.00
08-07-22	Tim Hortons - Gift Cards for Cambridge BBQ		\$50.00
		Other Total	\$261.70

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,025.18

Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra

October - December 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$1,025.90
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$2,031.19
Travel & Subsistence	\$738.48

Total \$3,795.57

Community Engagement

Open House Expenses

12-04-22	Costco - Indus Open House	\$51.70
12-04-22	Tim Hortons - Indus Open House	\$42.85
12-15-22	Christmas Cards	\$931.35

Community Engagement Total \$1,025.90

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

Accommodation	ıs		
11-07-22	The Westin Edmonton (November 7 - 10, 2022)		\$931.41
		Accommodations Total	\$931.41
Mileage			
11-07-22	Home to Edmonton		\$182.39
11-10-22	Edmonton to Home		\$182.39
		Airfare Total	\$364.78
Registration			
11-07-22	RMA Fall Conference Registration		\$735.00
		Registration Total	\$735.00

Training Total \$2,031.19

\$2,031.19

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
10-11-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
10-25-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
11-01-22	Special Council Meeting	\$25.99
11-14-22	Special Council Meeting	\$25.99
11-15-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
11-29-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
12-06-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
12-13-22	Council Meeting	\$25.99
12-14-22	Special Council Meeting	\$25.99

11-23-22	Public Presentation Committee		\$25.99
11-01-22	Agricultural Service Board		\$25.99
12-07-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$25.99
10-05-22	County Tour		\$25.99
10-07-22	BVAS Meeting		\$29.46
10-12-22	Project 67/Janet ASP		\$25.99
10-14-22	Meeting with MP Chahal		\$23.91
10-16-22	Langdon Advisory Committee		\$29.40
10-18-22	Annexation Pre-Meeting		\$25.99
10-20-22	Annexation Meeting		\$25.99
10-26-22	CAO Workshop		\$25.99
11-02-22	CAO Workshop		\$25.99
11-11-22	Remembrance Day Ceremony		\$40.57
11-30-22	CAO, Mayor & Deputy Mayor Meeting		\$25.99
12-08-22	IMC Pre-Meeting		\$25.99
12-12-22	IMC Meeting - Calgary		\$41.48
		Mileage Total	\$684.62
Parking			
10-14-22	Indigo Parking		\$28.00
12-12-22	Parking		\$13.00
		Parking Total	\$41.00
Other			
10-14-22	Lunch - El Furniture Warehouse		\$12.86
		Other Total	\$12.86

Travel & Subsistence Total \$738.48